

_		4
ο	0	Г
	·	L

To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa. 10	1662686	thed original documents or	copy thereof.		
1. Name of the conveying party (ies):	2. Name and add	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Hee Chul Han Seung Kil Hong Heung Sik Na Young Wook Yoon 3/29/01	Name:	Hee Chul Han	0 ==		
Heung Sik Na Young Wook Yoon Yank In Kim Sun Seek Min Jeong Seok Han	Street Address:	23-3 Nonhyun-dong Gangnam-gu Seoul 135-010 Republic of Korea	11000 U.S. P 09/820536		
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? _Yes X No					
Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other					
Execution Date: February 7, 2001	Additional name(s) a	attached?YesX_No			
 4. Application or Registration Number(s) If this application is being filed with a new applic A. Patent Application Numbers 	B. Patent Reg	istration Numbers	11ary 7, 2001		
Additional Numbers at					
5. Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		f applications and registration	s involved: 1		
Name:Intellectual Property Docket Administrator Firm: Gibbons, Del Deo Dolan, Griffinger & Vecchione	7. Total Fee: X Enclosed (40.00) Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account				
Address: One Riverfront Plaza City: Newark State: N.J. Zip: 07102-5497	8. Deposit Accoun	nt Number:			
	(attach duplicate co	opy of this page if paying by o	leposit account)		
 Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowldedge and belief, the true copy of the original document Name: <u>Diane L. Ferrone</u>, <u>Reg. No. 36,135</u> 	foregoing information Signature:	JJ.	tached copy is a a		

04/12/2001 GTON11 00000052 09820536 01 FC:581 40.00 OP

#304747 v1 999999-00958

PATENT REEL: 011662 FRAME: 0667 Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to response to collection of Information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
Whereas, I, <u>HAN, HEE CHUL: HONG, SEUNG KIL: NA, HEUNG SIK; Y</u> O	
of 23-3 Nonhyun-dong, Gangnam-gu, Seoul 135-010, Republic of Korea;	
10-10 Samsung-dong, Gangnam-gu, Seoul 135-090, Republic of Korea: Hansung Apt. 102-1701, 470-8 Sindaebang-dong, Dongjak-gu, Seoul 156-01	
Hansung Apt. 102-1701, 470-8 Sindaebang-dong, Dongjak-gu, Seoul 156-01 202-67 Sangdo 4-dong, Dongjak-gu, Seoul 156-034, Republic of Korea:	
511-2 Banseong-Ri Dae-Kyo Apt. 103-101 Packseok-Myon Yangju-Kı	
Republic of Korea;	
Physiology, College of Medicine, Korea University, 126-1 Anam-dong 5-ga, S	Seongbuk-gu, Seoul
136-705, Republic of Korea; and	
Physiology, College of Medicine, Korea University, 126-1 Anam-dong 5-ga, S	
136-705, Republic of Korea hereinafter referred to as applicant, have investigation	
improvement in <u>APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR MEASURING A WEIGHT LOAD E</u>	XERTED BY A LEG OF A LAB
ANIMAL	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on	
Whereas,HAN, HEE CHUL of	herein referred to
"assignee" whose post office address is 23-3 Nonhyun-dong, Gangnam-gu, S	eoul 135-010, Republic of
Korea is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of dollar (\$	_), the receipt whereof is
acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, b	by these presents do sell,
assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said inv	ention in the United States
and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may	be granted therefor in the
United States, I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and	Trademarks to issue said
United States Patent to said assignee, the entire right, title, and interest in and	d to the same, for his sole
use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the	he full end of the term for
which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have	
assignment and sale not been made.	
Executed this, 20 <u>01</u> ,	
at Seoul, Republic of Korea	

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer. Patent and Trademark Office Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, DC 20231.

PATENT REEL: 011662 FRAME: 0668

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)

Approved for use through 9/30/98, OMB 0651-0027
Patent and Trademark Office: U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to response to collection of Information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		Docket Number (Optional)
	(Signature) HA Seung K (Signature) HO Heary NA	N, HEE CHUL NG, SEUNG KIL
	Signature) (Signature)	ON, YOUNG WOOK
	(Signature) KW	PYANG IN SEEK N, SUN SEEK
	<u>Jeong</u> S (Signaturé) HA	<u>ek Ham</u> n, jeong seok
State of) SS: County of) Before me personally appeared said and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free day of, 20	act and deed this	
Seal	(Notary	Public)

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer. Patent and Trademark Office Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner for Patents,

Washington, DC 20231.

PATENT REEL: 011662 FRAME: 0669